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From: Sanders, Marilyn
To: Pugh, Kristy
Cc: Sanders, Monica
Subject: FW: Mask Mandate Extension - Against
Date: Wednesday, August 18, 2021 8:27:30 AM
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From: Sherri Hennen <sherrihennen@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, August 18, 2021 7:17 AM
To: MayorQ <MayorQ@kcmo.org>; Hall, Heather <Heather.Hall@kcmo.org>; ONeill, Kevin
<Kevin.ONeill@kcmo.org>; Loar, Teresa <Teresa.Loar@kcmo.org>; Justis, Amy
<Amy.Justis@kcmo.org>; Ellington, Brandon <Brandon.Ellington@kcmo.org>; Robinson, Melissa
<Melissa.Robinson@kcmo.org>; Shields, Katheryn <Katheryn.Shields@kcmo.org>; Bunch, Eric
<Eric.Bunch@kcmo.org>; McCoy, Keema <Keema.McCoy@kcmo.org>; Pearson, Angela
<Angela.Pearson@kcmo.org>; Foster, Katrina <Katrina.Foster@kcmo.org>; Wickham, Fred
<Fred.Wickham@kcmo.org>; Sanders, Marilyn <Marilyn.Sanders@kcmo.org>; BOPC@kcpd.org;
Platt, Brian <Brian.Platt@kcmo.org>
Subject: Mask Mandate Extension - Against
 
EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside the kcmo.org organization. Use caution and examine the sender
address before replying or clicking links.


While I am unable to attend tomorrow’s meeting regarding the extension of the mask mandate, I
am sending an email for myself and my family regarding this issue.   Until this mask mandate is
lifted and we the people are allowed to mask if we feel it is necessary, our family is not spending
our money in any KC businesses.  Choosing to patronize those businesses in neighboring
municipalities who are not mandating masks. 
 
Regards,
Sherri 
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